
DATE				   OPPONENT		       TIME		      	  LOCATION	

Wednesday, Aug. 17		  MS Gulf Coast               3:00/5:00 p.m.	      	  Decatur
							                (Exhibition)
Monday, Aug. 22		  Belhaven		         5:00 p.m. (Women Only)	 Jackson		
                                                         	        (Exhibition)          
Thursday, Aug. 25		  Co-Lin		                3:00/5:00 p.m.       	  Decatur

Friday Aug. 26		  Southwest		         2:00/4:00 p.m.       	  Summit

Wednesday, Aug. 31		  Meridian	                5:00/7:00 p.m.	      	  Meridian

Friday, Sept. 2		  Itawamba*		         2:00/4:00 p.m.	      	  Decatur

Wednesday, Sept. 7		  Northwest*		         1:00/3:00 p.m.	      	  Senatobia

Wednesday, Sept. 14		  Holmes*		         2:00/4:00 p.m.	      	  Decatur

Saturday, Sept. 17		  Hinds*		         5:00/7:00 p.m.	      	  Raymond

Wednesday, Sept. 21		  Southwest		         5:00/7:00 p.m.	      	  Decatur
                                                                 (Bailey Stadium)

Friday, Sept. 23		  Pearl River		         5:00/7:00 p.m.	      	  Decatur
                                                                 (Bailey Stadium)

Saturday, Sept. 24		  Co-Lin			         1:00 p.m. (Men Only)   Wesson     

Wednesday, Sept. 28  	 Meridian		         5:00/7:00 p.m.	      	  Decatur
                                                                 (Bailey Stadium)

Friday, Sept. 30		  Jones			          5:00/7:00 p.m.       	  Ellisville

Saturday, Oct. 1		  Jacksonville (Texas)	        Noon (Women Only)	  Perkinston

Wednesday, Oct. 5		  Itawamba*		         2:00/4:00 p.m.       	  Fulton

Friday, Oct. 7			  Northwest*     	        1:00/3:00 p.m.       	  Decatur

Friday, Oct. 14		  Holmes*		         1:00/3:00 p.m.	      	  Ridgeland
 
Wednesday, Oct. 19		  Hinds*		         2:00/4:00 p.m.	      	  Decatur

Friday, Oct. 21		  Men’s Alumni Game	       6:00 p.m. 	     	  Decatur       
                                                                 (Bailey Stadium)

Tuesday, Oct. 25		  MACJC Quarterfinals	       T.B.D		        	  T.B.D.

Sat.-Sun., Oct. 29-30	        	MACJC State Tournament   Semi-finals & Finals   	  T.B.D.

All home matches at ECCC soccer field unless otherwise noted.
*Denotes Division games
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